
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07639180 

Name of Company 

Jigsaw Recycling Limited 

H We 

Shane Biddlecombe, 12-14 Carlton Place, Southampton, S015 2EA 

Gordon Johnston, 12-14 Carlton Place, Southampton, S015 2EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 18 February 2015 

Signed Date 18 February 2015 

we Pee reo -_ 

HJS Recovery (UK) Ltd 

ae 
24/02/2015 #9 

copipanise uniier 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 

Ref S645JIGX/SB/GJ/SJ/KL 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Jigsaw Recycling Limited 

on the 18 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Axudagwo Faveuan 

Signed ; 

Dated 16/2 f2eis 

ee ee EOE 

IA 
Ang 24/02/2015 #91 

COMPANIES UMice 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 



Jigsaw Recycling Limited 

"Statement Of Affairs as at 18 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Book Debts 78,794 21 78,794 21 
Lloyds Bank Commercial Finance (72,972 13) 

Surplus c/d 5,822 08 

Alan O'Brien (363,000 00) 

Deficiency c/d (363,000 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Plant & Machinery 30,000 00 30,000 00 

Book Debts 3,000 00 3,000 00 
Cash at Bank 2,000 00 2,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 35,000 00 

Signature UMa, Date (S/7 2a '§ 



Jigsaw Recycling Limited 

* Statement Of Affairs as at 18 February 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 35,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay Uncertain 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 260 32 

260 32 
Estimated defictency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 34,739 68 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
34,739 68 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward} NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 34,739 68 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 363,000 00 

363,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (328,260 32) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

SURPLUS B/D 5,822 08 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 328,260 32 
Trade & Expense Creditors 58,743 18 

Employees 752 12 

Directors 224,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 6,709 52 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 18,556 14 

637,021 28 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall tn respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (631,199 20) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (631,199 20) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 00 

200 00 
Estimated total deficrency/surplus as regards members (631,399 20) 

Signature J Date 1F/2 [20 is 



Portslade-by-Sea, 